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Item title Quantity
CALCA 23.6in x 328ft DTF Transfer Film Premium Roll - Single Sided 3
23.6'.' x 98" Roll White Color Eco-Solvent Printable Heat Transfer Vinyl For Dark T-shirt 1
Fabric

1L DTF Ink Cleaning Solution 1
Subtotal:

Shipping Methods & Handling:

Order Total
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Amount
$346.14

$91.55

$22.31
$459.00
$45.98
$504.98
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